F-3 4
— el 3 —— s = 66??
RELEASE (¢ MORTGAGE BY CORPORRTI® ( YE-L-1IT /\ ( ‘ Q 08 Page § of 2
.BankFinancial, F.5.B. formerly known as FINARCIAL FEDERAL 1B, and® — 3003-01-D7 09:50:27
successor by merger with Success National Bank a_corpor.ation Fx1stmg under the laws  ghok County Recorder 26.00
of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in consideration of one dollar, and for
other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby confessed, does

hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim unto: Iml | lm l m "| |l I “ll |l III

WILLIAM A AYARS, DIVORCED AND NOT SINCE REMARRIED 0030026699

of the County of coog and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim
or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of March 16, 1998 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of cooR County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No. 98211162
and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of March 16, 1998 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of ¢oox
County in the State of [llinois as Document No. xyxxxxxxxx to the premises
therein described, situated in the County of coox and the State of
Tilinois, as follows, to wit:

“See Attzched Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Number:
07-35-307-019

Property Address: 556 CARLSBAD TRAILS
ROSELLE, IL 60172

BankFinancial, F.S B, formerly known as FINANCIAL FLDLFAL TSB and as successor by merger with Success National Bank has
caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed by its Vice President and attested by its
Asst. Vice President this  oTH 9y of 2002

By:

ephar._i‘": Fagan, Vi Pr{i})a
. é/‘/
Attest:

7
Susa ozel, Asst. Vice ﬁresident

AN

STATE OF ILLINOIS } §S
COUNTYOF wILL
I, Jennifer M. Srncik 2 Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known to me to be the vice President of BankFinancial, F.5.B. formerly
known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TS$B and as successor by merger with Success National Bank and / susan Kozel
personally known to me to be the Asst. Vice President

of said corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument.appeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that as such vice President and Asst. Vieh bresident
they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing a5 Vice President and Asst. Vica President
of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN unde d notarial seal, this 97y dayof oOctober 2002

OFACIAL B2AL '
JENNIFER L) SHIGHC (m W '
ROTARY PUSLIC, STAYE OF LD S| Ll

Ly Gommtutg:: Srobros 504005 | Jen&fer ¥. scéeix » Notary Public
This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To: e b m} ‘ “"3
Elisa Medina WILLIAM AYARS | 'éi"f:; 'r:?\ f‘« \“
BankFinancial, F.3.B. 31 OVERBROOK RD. BT AT e |
Loan# 1800238618 SOUTH BARRINGTON, IL 60010
THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN ook COUNTY, ILLINOIS

o sl 0~ 0XOS0L 05 &




UNOFFICIAL COPY v

. " R f‘_. '.{?




UNOFFICIAL COPY

30026699

RIDER - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

LOT 83 ON THE TRAILS UNIT 2, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHWEST 1/4
OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 10, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL

MERIDIAN, ACCCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED APRIL 18, 1972 AS
DOCUMENT NUMEBER 21870672, IN CQOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PARCEL. .2:

RICHTS AND EASEMENTS FOR THE INGRESS AND EGRESS AND APPURTENANT TO AND
FOR THE BENIFIT OF EBXCEL 1 AS CREATED BY THE GRANT OF EASEMENT

RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMRER 21992274 AND AS CREATED BY THE GRANT OF
EASEMENT RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 22223915.

29T ETe86

07-35-307-019

Rev.050557  DPS 049




UNOFFICIAL COPY




